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Trotteur Mixte Virée

Nocturne

Nom Temps Points Temps
Francois Paulin
Lehault Mathilde
Lehault Andre-philippe
Lemiegre Juliette
Kerouanton Isabelle
Audirac Francois
Blanquart Marc
Grillas Marie-laure
Saffon Julie

Laurine Lelavendier
Lehodey Fabien
Reverand Sandrine
Levitre Laurent
Wourcker Katty
Reverand Philippe
Delafosse Laurie
Chenu Corentin
Bonnel Alyssia
Nevoux Matthieu
Daguet Laure
Daguet Tim

Parquet Letourneur Gaelle
Parquet Letourneur Gabriel
Lalaurie Sebastien
Pesquet Claire
Letierce Marine
Lelavendier Yannick
Lelavendier Orlane
Denis Nicolas
Dapremont Adrien
Denis Lea

Blondel Julot
Desmezieres Margot
Desmezieres Pierre
Leprince Dominique
Leprince Margaux
Leprince Aubin
Belliere Caroline
Cahoreau Esteban
Canu Magali
Coignard Lais
Auvray Alexandre
Bonnel Stephane
Bonnel Celia

Dehail Leo

Dehail Valentine

Points

Temps

Points

COBS

Raid'Obs
Temps Points
01:01:54 35
01:04:41 29
01:04:41 29
01:01:54 35
01:06:57 27
01:06:57 27
01:04:11 32
01:04:11 32
01:04:11 32

Orientation
Caennaise
Noct'O
Caennaise
Temps Points

01:01:47 29
01:01:47 29
01:10:34 27
01:10:34 27
00:56:06 35
00:56:06 35
00:57:50 32
00:57:50 32
01:25:40 17
01:25:40 17
01:25:40 17

T.C. Val

Course
des pélerins

Temps

Points

Saint Lo
Triathlon
O'Haras

Temps

Points

Point
Challenge

Total
107

93
87
59
59
56
56
49
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30

29
29
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26



45
45
45
45
45
45
45
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
66
66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66

66
66

81
81

81
81

81
81

91
91

91
91

91
91

Larue Nicolas
Harel Jeannette
Larue Laurette

Colombe Cassiopee 01:09:10
Schmidt Raphael 01:09:10
Laigre Didier

Laigre Nelly

Despray Nicolas

Lepareur Emy
Serard Lilly

Acher Baptiste
Fontaine Adriana
Prod’homme Julien
Prod'homme Cassandre
Prod'homme Thais
Dubus Damien
Dubus Rose
Raymond Ambre
Delafosse Robin
Yon Leonie

Roger Basil
Brigand Albane
Brigand Philippe
Brigand Solenn
Guerin Vincent
Larsonneur Christelle
Nicolle Olivier
Lefranc Mathieu
Leveque Julie
Renault Sebastien
Renault Guillaume
Robillard Yannick
Pezeril Brice
Pezeril Elise
Mullois Antonin
Lariviere Jean-rene
Grente Milene
Mullois Celine
Fillonneau Johan
Fillonneau Lucie
Poupel Guillaume
Baril Aline
Fernandez Eric
Aumont Sabrina
Dalisson Regis
Dalisson Sophie
Dalisson Lucile
Leprestre Melanie
Nivon Pierre
Nivon Eva

Ruelle Nadege
Leray Caroline
Guesdon Thomas

01:13:47
01:13:47

01:15:45
01:15:45
01:15:45

01:20:22
01:20:22

26
26

25
25

24
24
24

23
23

01:10:46
01:10:46

01:13:02
01:13:02

01:26:02
01:15:04
01:15:04

01:15:54
01:15:54

26
26

25
25

16
24
24

23

26

26
26

26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23

23
23

23
23

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22



91

91
91

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
146
146
146
146
146
146
146

Cavelier Mireille
Orange Christian
Laplume Magali
Loret Aude

Marie Aurelien
Moulin Marion
Lemesnager Olivier
Dubourgeais Albane
Lefebvre Suliac
Lafaye Christophe
Perree Agnes
Grosbois Etienne
Delavaquerie Geraldine
Le Quere Olivier
Guillemet Myriam
Guillemet Remy
Guillemet Elodie

Le Meur Yann
Wang Yu

Faucon Nicolas
Francois Marie
Francois Mael
Brohy Helene
Herve Chollois
Grain Nathalie
Blondel Gaspard
Lechevallier Pierre
Van Hoe Enzo
Grenier Orane
Quagliarini Jeanne
Levavasseur Didier
Levavasseur Thais
Levavasseur Pierre
Levavasseur Marin
Leroux Clement
Leroux Caroline
Leroux Thomas
Rousseau Romain
Riberprey Marie-ange
Riberprey Aimee
Baril Baptiste
Guerin Chrissy
Baril Louane

Baril Lana

Aumont Lea

Herard Romain
Landet Xavier
Landet Zelie
Landet Romane
Bourdon Emmanuel
Chevalier Emilie
Chevalier Stephane
Henocq Marie

01:20:26
01:20:26
01:20:26

01:22:45
01:22:45
01:22:45
01:22:45

01:23:16
01:23:16
01:23:16
01:23:16

01:26:49
01:26:49
01:26:49
01:26:49

22
22
22

21
21

21

20
20
20
20

19
19
19

01:17:35
01:17:35

01:20:46
01:20:46

01:21:18
01:21:18
01:21:18
01:21:18

01:22:32
01:22:32

22
22

21

20

20
20

19
19

22
22
22
22
22
21
21

21
21

21
21

21
21

21
21

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

20
20

19
19

19
19

19
19

19
19

18
18

18
18



146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
161
161
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

Cauvin Jerome
Drognon Noemie
Loue SolA£Ane
Lemetais Romain
Baudelet Sonia
Gosselin Bertrand
Gosselin Romane
Calandot Clemence
Le Meur Cedric

Le Meur Severine
Lamy Andrea
Lamy Benoit
Delaville Sylvain
Delaville Sylvie
Delaville Armand
Cacheux Cora
Maridaux Sandrine
Cacheux MaAgA«l
Robillard Estelle
Lehec Bruno
Lehec Margaux
Guillouet Robin
Simoes Laurie
Seigneury Valerie
Haubert Sibylle
Haubert Patrick
Moulin Nadege
Moulin Arnaud
Fiquet Adeline
Laborde Frederic
Dendeleux Afa€°ric
Madec Michael
Madec Audrey
Madec Sophie
Malenfant Bruno
Malenfant Celine
Marcotte Samuel
Lebourg Marie-pierre
Colette Marie
Colette Tony
Malfante Bruno
Celine Demeyer
Daireaux Guy
Daireaux Annie
Florent Bizart
Virginie Bizart

Ros Stephane
Ros Maeline
Boutantin Sandrine
Vervin Manon
Leprestre Delphine
Leprestre Alain
Rousseaux Alex

01:27:31
01:27:31
01:27:31

01:35:18
01:35:18

01:43:53
01:43:53
01:43:53

01:47:57
01:47:57
01:47:57

01:48:37
01:48:37

01:55:50

18
18

17
17

16

16

15
15
15

14
14

13

01:25:15
01:25:15
01:25:15

01:26:02

01:32:08
01:32:08
01:32:08

01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:14
01:36:14

18
18
18

16

15
15
15

14

14
14

18

18
18

18
18

17
17

16
16

16
16

16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14

14
14

14
14

14
14

13
13

13
13



199
199
199
199
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
236
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
247
258

Rousseaux Lena
Dabin Gabiel
Robillard Franck
Granger Florane
Laigre Biard Pauline
Biard Camille
Trupot Julien
Lefebvre Jean Jacques
Poulain Dominique
Poulain Stephanie
Harel Franck
Harel Anouk
Larue Gaby

Boet Stephane
Boet Laurianne
Leclerc Sebastien
Levassor Claire
Lariviere Virginie
Lefrileux Sylvain
Leclerc Maxime
Fafin Johan
Jouenne Emmie
Martin Camille
Bimont Samuel
Bimont Anaelle
Tanquerel Julie
Hardel Wilfried
Iszezuk Angeline
Iszezuk Thomas
Bonneville Peggy
Guillouet Benoit
Guillouet Nada
Guillouet Jade
Stodel Marc Herve
Rossard Cloe
Lepage Guillaume
Grout Helena
Gosselin Maryline
Eustache Patrice
Eustache Marie
Eustache Lilou
Desseroir Pascal
Desseroir Nadege
Desseroir Leo
Gueguen Sophie
Chazot Marie
Cheron Karine
Corbet Stephane

Hauchecorne Clementine

Hauchecorne Michael
Vantillard Anthony
Vantillard Geraldine
Dujarier Marie

01:55:50
01:55:50

01:58:00
01:58:00
01:58:00
01:58:00

02:00:47
02:00:47
02:00:47

02:06:34
02:06:34
02:06:34

02:07:23
02:07:23

13
13

12
12
12

11

1

10
10

9
9

01:36:19
01:36:19

01:37:25
01:37:25
01:36:39
01:36:39
01:36:39
01:36:39

01:37:28
01:37:28
01:37:28

01:37:41
01:37:41

13
13

1
11

12
12

10
10
10

9
9
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258
258
258
258
258
258
258
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
274
296
296
296
296
296
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
31

Anfray Manuel
Perrier Caroline
Gautier Estelle
Castro Claudia
Hauchecorne Fabien
Breavoine Antoine
Avice Meloe

Guerin Priscilla
Guerin Maewenn
Capelle Cecile
Feuillet Jean Claude
Eudier Sophie
Eudier FranA£A§ois
Morand Estelle
Meheust Thomas
Daligaux Arnaud
Daligaux Leonor

Le Parlouer Sophie
Tassin Eric

Tassin Mael
Gosselin Charlie
Lefeu Melanie
Lemaitre Marie
Havard Guillaume
Bovis Stephanie
Lehault Beatrice
Fouquet Emmanuel
Fortin Charline
Eudes Benjamin
Lahaye Marine
Avice Axel

Manson Sonia
Janot Clotilde
Janot Boris
Lebedel Celine
Lebedel Rosa Ophelie
Lebedel Leo
Hubert Benjamin
Blais Anthony
Lechartier Erika
Lemeille Eva
Anquetil Pascal
Lechaplain Laure
Lechaplain Titouan
Barthelemy Fanny
Dieulafait Louise
Dieulafait Antoine
Lemeille Cedric
Lemeille Melanie
Clermont Christophe
Clermont Camille
Clermont Juliette
Bazin Celine

02:23:50
02:23:50

02:24:03
02:24:03

02:56:10
02:56:10
02:56:10
02:56:10

02:58:35
02:58:35

06:48:08
06:48:08

oo oo

01:37:49
01:37:49

01:38:00
01:38:00

01:55:34
01:55:34
01:48:43
01:48:43
01:48:43
01:48:43
01:45:14
01:45:14
01:45:14
01:39:05
01:39:05
01:39:05

01:46:42
01:46:42
01:46:42
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31
31
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321

Bazin Clement
Deseglise De Castilla Gabriel
Varin Yvan

Legentil Clemence
Jeanne Elodie

Lajoie Gabriel

Lajoie Elise

Louvet Laurine
Maxandre Deschamps
Buytaert Sebastien
Lemiere Justine
Buytaert Clement
Lehault Astrid
Tiphaine Thomas
Voivenel Patrick
Voivenel Francoise
Langouet Louis
Carlos-vigot Severine
Carlos Cyprien
Cordray Nicolas
Groud--cordray Agathe
Groud Claude Groud--
Cordray Camille
Herman Chantal
Grandin Anne

Herman Antoine
Salettes Frederic
Salettes Eva

Le Bigot Denis

Le Bigot Louise

Labbe Lecrosnier Elise
Labbe Baptiste

Seter Benjamin
Beuron Aurelie
Lemetayer Sammy
Chevalier Nicolas
Chevalier Agnes
Josephine Dit Canuet Leane
Josephine Dit Canuet Jerome
Josephine Dit Canuet Angeliqt
Degrenne Angelique
Laville Nicole

Laville Christian
Michelle Stephanie
Landeau Gabin

Desert Julie

Hamain Desert Tom
Durand Charlotte
Landemaine Clement
Gruchy Delphine
Faron Matthieu

Marie Steve

Benize Jose

01:54:18
01:54:18
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321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321
321

Stodel Christelle
Stodel Ines
Guillouet Ewenn
Naudot Amelie
Blondeau Alexandre
Aulas Clement
Cyrille Marc

Marie Helene

Cyrille Thomas
Leduc Sandrine
Leduc Lionel
Lemaresquet Ludovic
De La Losa Charles
Le Cunff Julie
Delente Fabrice
Travers Anne
Lefoyer Marceau
Laroche Georges
Laroche llhan
Laroche Noe
Laroche Juliette
Martin Laetitia
Lenouvel Bruno

Joli Louise

Lenouvel Mathis
Prestail Solenne
Prieur Isabelle
Prestail Leandre
Grosset-grange Therese
Grosset-grange Frederic
Le Rudulier Johanna
Ducret Enzo

Marais Guillaume
Buiron Paul

Guilbert Alisee
Godier Louis

Guyon Julien
Cosnard Melanie
Hubert Elian
Bellemans Emmanuelle
Lecompte Eloa
Lecompte Raphael
Cieslak Sophie
Cieslak Justine
Cieslak Malo
Trouve Stephane
Rosier Delphine
Kowarsky Nicolas
Kowarsky Agnes
Feitu Elise

Dos Santos Henriques Maxim

01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:57:11
01:57:11
02:00:46
02:00:46
02:00:46
02:00:46
02:07:20
02:07:20
02:08:26
02:08:26
02:08:26
02:08:26
02:16:55
02:16:55
02:19:35
02:19:35
02:19:47
02:19:47
02:19:47
02:31:12
02:31:12
02:31:22
02:31:22
02:31:22
02:31:22
02:50:50
02:50:50
02:50:50
03:19:32
03:19:32
03:41:20
03:41:20
03:41:20
04:05:58
04:05:58
04:05:58
04:50:10
04:50:10
05:39:34
05:39:34
08:06:59
08:06:59
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